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Anlage
Berliner Str. 10, 76185 Karlsruhe
info@tc-karlsruhe-west.de

Sportwart/in
Ascherl, Till
T 017663126863 t.ascherl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Noll, Anna-Katharina
T 01520 9544703 anna.noll@tc-karlsruhe-west.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Johannes Rathert

m 016097947574; daliahbock@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rathert, Johannes
Sagat, Kaan (TUR¥)
Rimmele, Theo
Flender, Felix
Sagat, Berkay
Kunzmann, Robert
Miller, Oscar
Shevchenko, Florian
Lennerts, Leonard
Hen, Julian

Hen, David

Beck, Edgar Johannes
Schéfer, Pamir
Hipp, Florian
Narten, Semih
Friemel, Paulus

17 Dewald, Moritz
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10824085
10758306
10829472
10824785
11150263
10918255
11001108
10921115
11309432
11167607
11309430
11001101
11215881
11215882
11309434
11406673
10843442

LK DR Info
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK23,4
LK22,7
LK24,2
LK22,1
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
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